
Pueblo

Durango

Alamosa

Gunnison

Leadville

Fort Collins

Grand Junction

Colorado Springs

Steamboat Springs

UPPER ARKANSAS

SOUTH PLATTE

GUNNISON

WHITE-YAMPA

REPUBLICAN

COLORADO 
HEADWATERS

RIO GRANDE 
HEADWATERS

UPPER 
SAN JUAN UPPER CIMARRON

UPPER 
COLORADO-DOLORES

NORTH 
PLATTE

SMOKY HILL

LOWER 
SAN JUAN

UPPER 
GREEN

Denver

49

24
59

31

52

25

58

52

12

36

42

29

19

41

55

49

2967

38

39 37

27

30

56

11

17

50

29

34

34 33

19

33

48

65

23

29

19

28

33

23

12

24

45
32

38

34

29

49

27

33

20

39

29

48

24

33

27

31

36

44

27

26

32

24

71

39

21

43

31

32

62
50

14

42

22

74

43 34

56

18

32

76

25

Colorado
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation 

% of Normal 

70

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current MTD 
Precipitation
% of 1981-2010
Average

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Jan 25, 2013

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


